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Visiting Scholar 

Applications

ANESTHESIA Jannot Ross
(jannot.ross@ucsf.edu)  

Jannot Ross
(jannot.ross@ucsf.edu)

DERMATOLOGY

Dermatology Chris Walker
(Chris.Walker@ucsf.edu)  

Chris Walker
(Chris.Walker@ucsf.edu)  

Micrographic Surgery and                   
Dermatologic Oncology

Mauricio Guerrero     
(mauricio.guerrero@ucsf.edu)  

Mauricio Guerrero     
(mauricio.guerrero@ucsf.edu)  

EMERGENCY MEDICINE Sandra Lieu
(Sandra.Lieu@ucsf.edu)  

Sandra Lieu
(Sandra.Lieu@ucsf.edu)  

FAMILY MEDICINE Kristine Roshani 
(Kristine.Roshani@ucsf.edu)  

Kristine Roshani 
(Kristine.Roshani@ucsf.edu)  

MEDICINE

Cardiology

Salina Gu
(salina.gu@ucsf.edu) OR

Michael Stover
(michael.stover@ucsf.edu)

Clinical Informatics Jennifer Lee
(Jennifer.Lee3@ucsf.edu)  

Jennifer Lee
(Jennifer.Lee3@ucsf.edu)  

UCSF:  Evelina Azarian 
(evelina.azarian@ucsf.edu)  

UCSF:  Evelina Azarian 
(evelina.azarian@ucsf.edu)  

SFGH: Jason Nghe 
(jason.nghe@ucsf.edu) 

SFGH: Jason Nghe 
(jason.nghe@ucsf.edu)

Gastroenterology Svetlana Sogolova 
(Svetlana.Sogolova@ucsf.edu)  

Svetlana Sogolova 
(Svetlana.Sogolova@ucsf.edu)  

General Internal Medicine Eva Lo
(Eva.Lo@ucsf.edu)  

Eva Lo
(Eva.Lo@ucsf.edu)  

Geriatrics Elaine Chow
(Elaine.Chow2@ucsf.edu)  

Elaine Chow
(Elaine.Chow2@ucsf.edu)  

HEAL (Global Health) Sally Guthrie
(sally.guthrie@ucsf.edu)  

Sally Guthrie
(sally.guthrie@ucsf.edu)  

Hematology-Oncology Sophia Zimmermann  
(sophia.zimmermann@ucsf.edu)  

Sophia Zimmermann  
(sophia.zimmermann@ucsf.edu)  

Hospice Katherine Li
(katherine.li@ucsf.edu)  

Katherine Li
(katherine.li@ucsf.edu)  

Infectious Diseases Marie Hollero
(marie.hollero@ucsf.edu)  

Marie Hollero
(marie.hollero@ucsf.edu)  

Integrative Medicine Yvette Coulter
(Yvette.Coulter@ucsf.edu)  

Yvette Coulter
(Yvette.Coulter@ucsf.edu)  

Internal Medicine Residency

Nephrology Tiffany Tam
(tiffany.tam2@ucsf.edu)  

Tiffany Tam
(tiffany.tam2@ucsf.edu)  

Occupational Medicine Lucia Wang
(Lucia.Wang@ucsf.edu)  

Lucia Wang
(Lucia.Wang@ucsf.edu)  

Positive Health-Addiction Medicine

Pulmonary

Vanessa Trafas
(Vanessa.Trafas@ucsf.edu)  OR                       

Ashley Lamsen
(ashley.lamsen@ucsf.edu)

Vanessa Trafas
(Vanessa.Trafas@ucsf.edu)  OR                       

Ashley Lamsen
(ashley.lamsen@ucsf.edu)

Rheumatology Anderson Lam (anderson.lam@ucsf.edu)                            Anderson Lam  
(anderson.lam@ucsf.edu) 

Salina Gu
(salina.gu@ucsf.edu) OR

Michael Stover
(michael.stover@ucsf.edu)

Endocrinology

Does not accommodate requests for short-term rotators or visiting scholars. For other 
questions regarding the program, please contact Eva.Gamboa@ucsf.edu

Does not accommodate requests for short-term rotators or visiting scholars. For  questions 
regarding the program, please contact Alyssa.Michaels@ucsf.edu
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NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY

Erica Helms
(Erica.Helms@ucsf.edu)  OR                                                         

Ivy Tom
(ivy.tom@ucsf.edu)

Erica Helms
(Erica.Helms@ucsf.edu)  OR                                                              

Ivy Tom
(ivy.tom@ucsf.edu) 

OPHTHALMOLOGY Regina Akhmadullina    
(Regina.Akhmadullina@ucsf.edu)                  

Patricia Tam   
(Patricia.Tam@ucsf.edu)

BACK-UP:   Regina Akhmadullina  
(Regina.Akhmadullina@ucsf.edu)        

ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY

Orthopaedic Surgery Johnson Huang
(Johnson.Huang@ucsf.edu)  

Johnson Huang   
(Johnson.Huang@ucsf.edu)  

Arthroplasty Brad Stark
(brad.stark@ucsf.edu)  

Brad Stark
(brad.stark@ucsf.edu)  

Sports Medicine Brad Stark
(brad.stark@ucsf.edu)  

Brad Stark
(brad.stark@ucsf.edu)  

Spine Brad Stark
(brad.stark@ucsf.edu)  

Brad Stark
(brad.stark@ucsf.edu)  

Orthotics & Prosthetics Johnson Huang
(Johnson.Huang@ucsf.edu)  

Johnson Huang   
(Johnson.Huang@ucsf.edu)  

Ortho at SFGH Whitney Milyard
(Whitney.Milyard@ucsf.edu)  

Whitney Milyard 
(Whitney.Milyard@ucsf.edu)  

OTOLARYNGOLOGY Bianca Muonekwu
(bianca.muonekwu@ucsf.edu)  

Bianca Muonekwu 
(bianca.muonekwu@ucsf.edu)  

PATHOLOGY Brittney Augerlavoie
(Brittney.Augerlavoie@ucsf.edu)  

Vincent Hoang
(Vincent.Hoang@ucsf.edu) 

PEDIATRIC FELLOWSHIPS 
and PEDIATRIC RESIDENCY

Please complete this form:
https://app.smartsheet.com/b/form/

d9cea283d74844a28100cb670a9bcfdc

Please complete this form:
https://app.smartsheet.com/b/form/

d9cea283d74844a28100cb670a9bcfdc

  

PSYCHIATRY Sharon Salapare  
(Sharon.Salapare@ucsf.edu)  

Sharon Salapare  
(Sharon.Salapare@ucsf.edu)  

RADIATION ONCOLOGY Miriam Gray
(Miriam.Gray@ucsf.edu)  

Miriam Gray
(Miriam.Gray@ucsf.edu)  

RADIOLOGY Sandria Wong
(Sandria.Wong@ucsf.edu)  

Sandria Wong
(Sandria.Wong@ucsf.edu)  

SURGERY Heidi Crist
(heidi.crist@ucsf.edu)  

Heidi Crist
(heidi.crist@ucsf.edu)    

UROLOGY Katherine Jung  
(Katherine.Jung@ucsf.edu)  

Katherine Jung  
(Katherine.Jung@ucsf.edu)  

Helena Khim  (Helena.Khim@ucsf.edu)  
OR

Sabrina Ho
(Sabrina.Ho@ucsf.edu)

Marybeth Marcelino  
(Marybeth.Marcelino@ucsf.edu)  

Marybeth Marcelino  
(Marybeth.Marcelino@ucsf.edu)  OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY

NEUROLOGY

Helena Khim  (Helena.Khim@ucsf.edu)  
OR

Sabrina Ho
(Sabrina.Ho@ucsf.edu)
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